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
an additional heated 2 
car detached garage off  
alley right next to park 

and Greenway. Th e master 
bedroom comes with  a 
master bath. Very nice 
kitchen and separate 

dining, living room with 
fi replace, additional 

family room in lower level 
or an additional bedroom. 

Large Laundry room plus offi  ce w/ walkout bsmt. Central AC, humidifi er 
and sprinkler system front and back. In addition a protected back patio, 

enclosed hot tub room and HUGE back yard  all for an amazing price.  
$268,900

One of a kind avenues beauty. 5 BR 4 ½ BA, 2 car heated garage. 
Kitchen w/ custom cherry cabinets, tile and solid surface, formal offi  ce, 
Living room with g/fi replace, sun room, formal dining, lg main fl oor 
laundry, additional family room w/ wood burning fi replace and vaulted 
ceiling, hardwood fl oors throughout. Master suite with fabulous master 
bath, walk-in and private balcony. Finished basement w/ living space 
bedroom, bath plus sauna. Beautiful side and back private patios. 
Mudroom, attic room.  Two furnaces, Central A/C, sprinkler. $550,000

Lovely 3 bedroom 
2 bath home with 
open fl oor plan. 
Fireplace, central 
air conditioning, 
sprinkler system, 
back deck, new 
exterior paint and 
new interior carpet.    
$300,000

5847 
Kenosha 
Street

Wonderfully 
maintained 3 
BR/2 BA home, 
master suite, fenced 
backyard with 
sprinkler system 
front & back. AC, 
security system,  
full unfi nished 
basement!  $205,000

1005 
Melody 
Lane

Remarkable home 
with tons of updates. 
3 BR/1 full BA, 1 
car garage. New 
hickory hardwood 
fl oors, updated 
kitchen, large fenced 
backyard. Vinyl 
siding & A/C. Lovely 
home! $170,000

4408 Flaming 
Gorge Ave
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261 
Road 210

O� ered at $175,000
 “A Unique Retreat that’s Livable Year 

Round” is this wonderful 2 BR/1 BA/3+ 
car attached garage in Pine Grove 
Estates. Beautiful hickory cabinets 
grace the spacious kitchen equipped 

w/ all appliances. You’ll love the 
loft! 

Round” is this wonderful 2 BR/1 BA/3+ Round” is this wonderful 2 BR/1 BA/3+ 

3538 
Luther 
Place

O� ered at 
$185,000

Incredible price 
for this 5 BR/3 BA 
+ O�  ce. Sold “as 

is, where is” AC, vaulted ceiling, all appl. stay, super 
style & curb appeal tremendous space. Just needs 

your TLC!

Under Contract!

916 Feather 
Ridge

O� ered at 
$369,000

Impeccable inside 
and out!  � is 
lovely Pointe 
townhome 

built by Abernathy Construction has 4 BR/3 BA, 
walkout bsmt, Brazilian hardwood � oors & granite 

countertops.

Under Contract!

1003 
E. 20th 
Street

O� ered at 
$136,000

Adorable and 
a� ordable is this 3 

bedroom, 2 bath home that has hardwood � oors and 
a wonderful � nished basement!

Under Contract!

O� ered at $87,000
A Perfect Lot for Your Gorgeous Country Home.! Ten fantastic acres in beautiful Legacy Ridge. � is corner 

lot would be ideal for a walk-out basement.  Remember, horses are allowed too! 

Beautiful 10-Acre Legacy Ridge Lot!

Two of our Newest Listings!
Two agents for the price of one - we always get the job done!

7509 Hilary Drive
O� ered at $385,000

A rare � nd in an exceptional neighborhood is this 
sensational townhome!  � is all-brick ranch style 

o� ers four bedrooms, three 
baths, a beautiful patio, 

and a large back yard.  
Gorgeous granite 

countertops 
and beautiful 

hardwood � oors!  

baths, a beautiful patio, 
and a large back yard.  

hardwood � oors!  North Location!

3017 O’Neil Avenue
O� ered at $228,000

A sensational Brick Vintage  home 
that has upgraded charm throughout. 
Warm hardwood � oors greet you into 
this � ne three bedrooms two bath +3 

car detached garage home. � ere is 
upgraded wiring throughout and 

central air. You’ll love the beautiful 
yard & covered patio.

3-car Detached Garage!

Nostalgic 
Charm!

Warm hardwood � oors greet you into 
this � ne three bedrooms two bath +3 this � ne three bedrooms two bath +3 

central air. You’ll love the beautiful 

this � ne three bedrooms two bath +3 
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
3 bedroom, 2 bath ranch style home 
that sits on 2.5 acres. Th is home 
features an open fl oor plan with 

tons of natural light! Th e master features a master bath and 2 walk-in 
closets. Th ere are 2 additional bedrooms on the main fl oor with a 
guest bath. You’ll love the large corner lot with many mature trees, the 
deck off  the great room and a heated 3 car garage with a workshop. 
Enjoy the covered porch and Malarkey roof! Don’t miss this one!  
$269,900

5897 Troyer Drive

179 N WHEATLAND 
HWY.   74.58-acre 
ranch just minutes from 
Wheatland! 5 BR/3 
BA home, sunroom, 
fenced yard, sprinkler 
system. Over 400 trees, 

2 wells.  Tack room, stalls, chicken coop  and more!  
$650,000 

Wheatland

347 OLSON ROAD.   
On 6 acres w/ no 
covenants. Bring your 
4H projects & pets! 3 
BR/2 BA with possibility 
for another BR/BA in 
bsmt. Bonus room, 

sunroom, lots of storage! Metal outbldgs!   $299,900

Wheatland320 E. FAIRVIEW 
ROAD.   Beautiful 
home on 5 acres with 
gorgeous landscaping 
and mature trees!  
Wide-open floor 
plan, all updated with 

1994 addition. 2-car att. garage plus metal shop. 
$325,000

Wheatland1106 FRONT STREET.   
3 BR/2 BA home just 
east of town.  Well-kept 
home with large living, 
updated kitchen, 2-car 
garage, and main floor 
laundry.  Beautiful yard 

with mature trees.  $115,000

Wheatland

307 3RD STREET.  3 
BR/2 BA home on a 
large lot next to the 
park! Master BR/BA, 
separate laundry, new 
flooring throughout. 
1-car attached garage. 

You’ll love this home! $169,000

Chugwater 518 N WARREN 
AVENUE.  Nice 2 BR/2 
BA home with 1,434 
sq. ft. of living space. 
Separate Laundry area. 
Beautiful mature trees, 
2 car attached garage on 

a 11,267 sq. ft. lot. Close to Glendo Lake.  $142,000

Glendo

48 S. WHEATLAND 
HWY.  Commercial 
property with excellent 
I-25 access on east 
frontage road. On 
2.41 acres, there are 2 
large buildings- one is 
72’x50’ and the other 

72’x60. Interstate visibility with 2 billboards. Lots of 
possibilities!   $345,000

Wheatland219 S. 
YELLOWSTONE 
HWY.  Location, 
location, location. Bring 
your business to this 
location. High visibility 
for those boating/

recreation people!   $80,000

Glendo 853 WATER STREET.   
Step into an instant 
income with contracts 
on the table? Includes all 
inventory, tools, cargo 
trailer &  equipment. 
Very profitable business. 
Seller will sell the 

Building without inventory for $135,000. Easy to 
show! $230,000 

Wheatland

New Price!

78 September 2015 PREVIEW www.wyopreview.com

http://www.wyopreview.com


OPEN DAILY 11:00 AM TO 5:00 PM
Powderhouse to Michael Evans to Jessi Drive

The Biltmore, a fantastic new plan at The Pointe. HOA 

includes lawn care and snow removal. This one was featured 

in the 2015 Parade of Homes and features 4 bedrooms, 3 

baths, 3 car garage, den, fully fi nished basement with a wet 

bar and lots of storage!

1363 JACK LANE  $462,000

The roomy Tuscano plan with 3 bedrooms, a den, 2 baths and 

3 car garage on a garden level lot. Vaulted ceilings, modifi ed 

kitchen with built in pantry, 5 pc master suite, granite and 

hardwoods in kitchen/dining area, stainless appliances and a 

gas fi replace included. October 2015 Completion.

1038 MARIE LANE  $391,500

2015 Parade of Homes model. The Tuscano is a spacious 

ranch style, featuring a split bedroom design, formal dining 

room, contemporary fi nishes and a full fi nished basement 

with wet bar and Jack and Jill bathroom. All the Bells and 

Whistles in this one. Available now!

1244 JESSI DRIVE  $494,650

The Napa offers an open fl oor plan with a main fl oor master 

and 5 pc master bath, formal dining, den and a butlers pantry. 

Granite, stainless appliances, oil rubbed bronze accents, gas 

fi replace and fi nished bonus room over the 3 car garage. 

Hardwood fl oors and tile. Front landscaping with three trees 

included. Walk-out lot with a deck! November 2015 completion.

1311 MARIE LANE  $445,000

1247 JESSI DRIVE

Visit our model 
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

cabinets with slab granite counters, custom tile in baths and laundry, central air, vaulted ceilings, fully fi nished 3-car 

garage, Energy Star certifi ed, Malarkey roofs.  Each Bluff s home has a fully maintenance free exterior (Brick and ABC 

Seamless Steel) and a complete landscaping package with fence.
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TR. 1 ANTELOPE 
MEADOWS

$315,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.60597.mistiewoods.com

5004 NEWLAND 
AVENUE

$128,000
3 Bedrooms | 1 Bath
HUD Property Case

#591-099566 Sold As-Is
www.61633.mistiewoods.com

3124 GREEN VALLEY 
ROAD

$142,000
3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths
HUD Property Case

#591-122694 Sold As-Is
www.61741.mistiewoods.com

5324 JENNY LAKE

$170,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

HUD Property Case
#591-119213 Sold As-Is

www.61673.mistiewoods.com

404 MARKET ST -
PINE BLUFFS

$90,000
2BR | 1BA | 2-car garage

HUD Property Case
#591-117702 Sold As-Is

www.61027.mistiewoods.com

1106 14TH STREET -
WHEATLAND

$52,000
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

HUD Property Case
#591-114672 Sold As-Is

www.61674.mistiewoods.com

2 BRIARWOOD 
RANCHETTES LOTS

Just West of town

LOT 8 KNOWLWOOD 
ROAD - $75,000

www.60620.mistiewoods.com

LOT 7 KNOWLWOOD 
ROAD - $70,000

www.60619.mistiewoods.com

3617 CAMPFIRE 
TRAIL

$375,000
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

www.60551.mistiewoods.com

5610 BLUE BLUFF

$275,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

www.61836.mistiewoods.com

6808 HITCHING 
POST LANE

$269,900
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

www.61780.mistiewoods.com

5316 LIBERTY 
STREET

$199,900
4BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.mistiewoods.com

3722 WARREN 
AVENUE

$200,000
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

www.61688.mistiewoods.com

3706 MCCOMB 
AVENUE

$215,000
2BR | 1BA | 1-car garage

www.61809.mistiewoods.com

519 DESMET DRIVE

$215,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.61525.mistiewoods.com

4403 HURON 
AVENUE

$215,000
4BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.mistiewoods.com

2401 DRAPER ROAD

$210,000
3BR | 2BA | 4+car garage

www.mistiewoods.com

3101 SYNDER 
AVENUE

$155,000
4BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

www.mistiewoods.com

4810 VAN BUREN 
AVENUE

$235,900
4BR | 4BA | 2-car garage

www.61300.mistiewoods.com

6961 WILDERNESS 
TRAIL

$250,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

www.61760.mistiewoods.com

5417 HR RANCH

$239,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.60618.mistiewoods.com

415 & 417 W 24TH 
STREET

$230,000
GREAT INVESTMENT!

www.mistiewoods.com

4900 CARMEL 
DRIVE

$355,000
4BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

www.61858.mistiewoods.com

4 OLD TOWN LANE 
TOWNHOUSES

$257,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

www.61535.mistiewoods.com

930 MELTON 
STREET

$185,000
4BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.59888.mistiewoods.com

919 CAHILL DRIVE

$138,000
4BR | 1BA | No garage

www.61812.mistiewoods.com

Exclusive!

Under Contract!
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“Rock Solid” New Construction 
by Summit View! Western Elite 
fl oorplan...decked out with 
upgrades! Rustic maple hardwood & 

custom tile fl ooring! Granite countertops! Gorgeous 
kitchen with center island! Vaulted ceilings! Massive 
master suite, complete with luxurious master bath 
and soaker tub! Alder trim and doors throughout! 
Soft-close drawers in kitchen and bathroom! 800 sf 
family room in basement with wet bar! Tankless water 
heater! Corner lot with landscaping and sprinkler 
system! Absolutely Stunning!  Offered at $359,800

3715 PURPLE SAGE 

7526 JACOB PL.

UNDER CONTRACT!

Spacious 3BR/2BA 
ranch w/open 
� oor plan & 
3-car tandem 
garage.  Granite 
kitchen, stainless 

appliances, AC, front/back landscaping w/
sprinkler. Backs to open space!  $324,900

Spacious 3BR/2BA Spacious 3BR/2BA 
3519 RANCH VIEW DR

appliances, AC, front/back landscaping w/

New Price!

Stunning custom 
home on 35 acres 
of mountain 
property in 
exclusive 
Rockaway Ranch, 

between Cheyenne and Laramie.  4 BR/4.5 
BA, wildlife galore! $639,900

Stunning custom Stunning custom 
70 OVERLOOK RD

between Cheyenne and Laramie.  4 BR/4.5 between Cheyenne and Laramie.  4 BR/4.5 

New Listing!

TR 2 & 3 HORSE CREEK RD
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

industrial.  Call for more information.

N L

708 W. 26th Street - $134,000
� is ranch style home has 2 full BR/ 1 BA, large kitchen & 

formal dining. Large master w/unique loft plus large closets. 
Too cute to pass up. Call for your private showing today!

N L

1505 Pioneer Avenue.  
5,000 Sq. Ft. warehouse located in the heart of downtown 
Cheyenne.  ADA bathroom and small offi  ce space, radiant 

heat, 1- 14 X 14 over head door and 1 man door. Owner will 
build to suite.  Call for more details. 

F L

space fi nished 4 over head doors, drive thru 
building to a fenced secure yard. Zoned light 

4 Bedrooms | 3 Baths
1-Car Garage | 2,690 SqFt

$200,000

1726 Willow Drive

Under Contract!

Simply a beautiful ranch style home.  Practice your putting on 
the front lawn.  Enjoy the new fenced back yard.  Oversized 3-car 
garage, master suite with 2 walk-in closets and 5-pc master bath, 

split BR plan, main fl oor laundry, gas fi replace, granite kitchen, new 
carpet, and paved roads.  $364,900

13251 Alpine Ranch Road

What a package! This 2-story home has everything you need! 3 
bedrooms, 5-piece master bath with walk-in closet, 3 baths, 2-car 

fi nished garage, stainless steel appliances, lots of light, vaulted 
ceiling, warm hardwood fl oors, large back yard, AC, tucked away in 
a quiet neighborhood within walking distance of school.  $239,000

1714 Maroon Drive

3 Bedrooms | 1 Bath
2-Car Garage | 1,416 SqFt

$110,000

Tract 12 Monument Road

Under Contract!

 62.5 Acres | Year-round access
Horses Allowed.  Great Views!

$55,000

Tract 12 Monument Road

SOLD!

New Price! New Listing!
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1823 Gettysburg Drive
$279,900

•  Spacious 4BR, 3.5BA home in  
   Sunrise Estates - lots of upgrades!
•  Fully fi nished walk out basement  
    w/ FR, BR, BA.
•  Great master suite! 

2345 Council Bluff
$428,000

•  Exceptional Dan Gregg home in
    Bluff s subdiv. Ready now!
•  Upgrades galore, landscape & fence
•  Turn key, maint-free, Malarkey  
    roof, A/C, Energy Star

12230 Cloud Mesa 
$525,000

•  One of a kind, custom built 2-story home in desirable  
     Alpine Ranch subdivision. Gorgeous landscaping!

•  5BR, 3.5BA, 3-car garage. Stunning fi nishes   
     throughout.  Custom cabinetry, granite counters. 
 •  Finished basement with 2BR, BA, FR w/ bar, tons of storage.

New Listing!

5706 Marshall Road
$292,500 

•  Great North 3BR 3.5BA, 2-car  
    garage - HOA does snow/mow
•  Open fl oor plan, spacious kitchen,  
    LR w/ gas FP, vaulted ceiling.
•  Finished bsmt, FR w/ bar, built-ins

68 Harriman Road 
(Harriman, WY)

$424,900

•  Wonderful Rocky Mountain Views
•  Extensive upgrades include new  
    high-end kitchen & so much more
•  Huge insulated shop, green house

6516 Buckskin Trail
$469,900

•  Amazing custom built 3BR, 3.5BA,  
    2-car garage Mustang Ridge home.
•  Extensive hardwoods, beautiful  
    kitchen w/ island.
•  Bsmt w/ bar, rec area, FR/BR/BA

New Listing!

7415 Julia Road
$445,900

•  Beautiful 3BR, 3BA, 3-car garage  
    home just off  Whitney Rd.
•  Vaulted ceilings, gorgeous kitchen.
•  Bonus room, fi nished, walk-out  
    basement w/ bar. 30x45 shop.

New Listing!

4710 Cottage Lane
$168,000

•  Wonderful 2BR, 1BA cottage off ers  
    1-level living & spacious design.
•  Great fenced corner lot, sprinklers,  
    nice trees, & covered patio. 
•  Separate dining, LR w/ gas FP

Under
 Cont

ract!

2337 Council Bluff
$ 415,000

•  Beautiful new home by Dan Gregg
•  3BR, 2BA, 3-car fi nished garage.  
    Stunning fi nishes throughout.
•  Custom tile, hardwoods, granite.  
   Maint-free ext. Energy Star cert.

5926 Stonewood
$269,900

•  One of a kind fi nishes & updates! 
    Custom fl ooring, kitchen, baths
•  Amazing 3BR, 3BA ranch-style
•  Master suite in bsmt, awesome  
    European fi nishes. Must see!

SOLD!

6641 E. Four Mile Road
$545,000

•  Stunning Custom Home – 3BR,  
    3BA, 3-car garage on 5+ acres.
•  Custom kitchen, island, granite.
•  Fabulous master suite w/ gas FP, 
    en suite bath, huge closet.  Wow!

SOLD!

715 Phoenix Drive
$224,900 

•  Great 4BR,3BA, 2-car garage home  
    in Sun Valley on lovely corner lot.
•  Mature landscaping, lots of updates  
    inside, freshly painted exterior.
•  Large owners’ suite with bath.

Under
 Cont

ract!

5112 Opal Drive
$310,000

•  Beautiful Crown subdivision on  
    corner lot w/ 3 spacious BR/3BA,  
    3-car garage, maint-free exterior.
•  Great kitchen, LR w/ gas FP, offi  ce,  
    deck, fenced yard, RV storage

New Listing!

716 E. 20th Street
$249,900

•  Classic Victorian 4BR, 2BA, 2-car  
    garage home. Mature landscaping!
•  Lots of elegant fi nishes, spacious  
    rooms, fi r fl oors.
•  Fenced yard, quaint potting shed.

SOLD!

13526 Alpine Ranch Road
$385,000

•  Brand new 3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage  
    rancher by Dan Gregg.
•  Top quality custom fi nishes incl.  
    granite, tile, wood fl oors.
•  Huge 3-car fi n. garage, w/ acreage.

SOLD!

2537 Plain View Road
$234,900

•  Wonderful tri-level in Th e Bluff s.
•   Newly painted ext, main lvl LR,  
    upper level DR, KT, 3BR, 2BA.
•  Lower level has a spacious FR w/  
    fp, bar area, BR, BA, laundry. Nice!

New Price!

748 Silver Sage
$384,900

•  Stylish Western Hills 1.5 story  
    home, 5 BR/4 BA, great space.
•  Formal vaulted LR, DR w/fp,  
    granite kitchen. Over 4000SF!
•  Finished bsmt. Mature landscaping

New Listing!

6804 Valley View Place
$339,900

•  4BR, 3BA Western Hills beauty!
•  Large formal LR and DR, nice  
    family room w/ fi replace, spacious  
    sun porch and big, open basement.
•  Gorgeous, mature landscaping

New Listing!

1712 Ruger Road
$321,925

•  Wonderful new construction by  
    Sunset Homes in Bison Crossing
•  Popular plan off er 3BR, 2BA, 3-car  
    garage w/ top quality fi nishes, incl  
    hickory, custom tile, granite.

Under
 Cont

ract!
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2504 & 2508 E. 13TH STREET
Two high profile vacant lots adjacent 
to Security First Bank and McDonalds. 
Located just south of East Lincolnway 
between Fremont and Hot Springs. 
Close proximity to downtown, 
shopping, and recreation. Zoned CB.  
$85,000

www.42629.wendyvolk.com

1221 HUGUR 
AVENUE

A prime commercial location for your 
business just minutes from downtown 
Cheyenne. Ideally situated at the 
corner of East 13th Street and Hugur 
Avenue. Zoned “CB” with complete 
city utilities in the street. Vacant 
commercial lot 2 blocks southeast of 
Holliday Park and the YMCA. Owner 
has set of plans and site plan for a 
proposed commercial building for your 
consideration. $39,500

www.58570.WendyVolk.com

CAMPSTOOL BUSINESS PARK.  Over 200 acres 

within city limits, zoned Light Industrial (LI), 

Heavy Industrial (HI) and Commercial. Direct 

access to U.S. Interstate-80 at the Campstool 

Road Exit Interchange.

Downtown

CAMPSTOOL 
BUSINESS PARK

The Crossroads Center encompasses over 14 

acres and is situated at the southeast edge of 

Cheyenne, just 1.3 miles from I-80.   Zoned MUB 

(Mixed Use Business Emphasis) within the city 

limits.  Call for details.

CROSSROADS 
CENTER

Brand new commercial/industrial warehouse 

facility in Campstool Business Park just minutes 

east of downtown Cheyenne. Located at US 

Interstate 80 & Campstool Interchange by 

Lowes Distribution Center. Over 10,000 sq ft +/- 

building on a 2+ acre lot with heavy industrial 

zoning. Additional adjacent land available for 

expanded needs. Complete city utilities including 

water, access to high speed data. $1,300,000

Brand new commercial/industrial warehouse 

8610 TRUCKER 
TRAIL

Commercial Warehouse For Lease on 3 rural 

acres of land! Conveniently located warehouse 

on the outskirts of Cheyenne just off US Highway 

30 & Christensen Road. Reinforced concrete 

floor. Pass through overhead doors. Restroom 

and small office. Clear-span building with high 

ceilings. Excellent for storage or maintenance. 

Well & Septic System in place. Annual Lease Rate 

of $9.50 per square feet with a minimum 3-year 

lease term. Call for details.

Commercial Warehouse For Lease on 3 rural 

4800 
CHRISTENSEN 
ROAD

Centrally located metal warehouse facility for 

lease at the corner of Maxwell Avenue and East 

25th Street; just blocks from Downtown Cheyenne. 

Clear-span building with approximately 3,650 

square feet and located on a 17,424 sq ft lot+/-. 

Excellent for storage or maintenance. Complete 

city utilities in place. Annual Lease Rate of $8.50 

per square feet with a minimum 3-year lease 

term. Call for details.

Centrally located metal warehouse facility for 

613 EAST
25TH STREET

Looking for a ready to build site for Multi-
Family units and rental property?? Look no 
further. Newly platted subdivision with approved 
site plan. Plans approved for 3 four-plexes 
and possible 3 duplexes or 2 six-plexes. No 
site preparation or infrastructure has been 
completed. All plans will be transferred to new 
owner.  $145,000

STOREY 
BOULEVARD NEW 

PRICE!

FOR SALE OR LEASE!

FOR SALE!

FOR LEASE!

FOR SALE!

FOR LEASE!
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1628 STARFIRE 
COURT

Enjoy breathtaking views in 

this spectacular North Star 

Ranch home!  4 BR, glistening 

hardwoods, gourmet kitchen, 

finished walkout bsmt w/ 

wine cellar.  Large outbldg.  

$458,000

www.61861.WendyVolk.com

6513 
HITCHING POST 
LANE

New construction by 

Amundson, Inc in Saddle 

Ridge!  3 BR/3 BA, 2-car 

garage w/ convenient alley 

access. Open floor plan, 

oversized finished bsmt family 

room.  $349,900

www. 61359.WendyVolk.com

115 LONG’S 
PEAK DRIVE

Stunning panoramic views 

from this stylish 2-story 

home just off Storey Blvd and 

Shaun Ave.  Oversized deck, 

cov’d patio, 5 BR/4 BA, 2-car 

garage. New carpet, fresh 

paint!   $299,900

www.60543.WendyVolk.com

7307 NORTH 
MILLIRON 
ROAD

Tastefully updated 2-story in 

peaceful close-in rural setting!  

4 BR/4 BA, AC, walkout 

bsmt, fenced back yard with 

playground. Incredible year-

round views! $435,000.  

www. 61613 .wendyvolk.com

7311 HUNTZ 
DRIVE

Exquisite 4+ BR/4 BA home 

w/ fully finished bsmt in The 

Pointe!  Gourmet kitchen, 

spacious great room & dining 

room, luxurious master suite, 

wet bar, AC & so much more!  

$490,000

www.60662.WendyVolk.com

2448 
SWEETWATER 
TRAIL

Exquisite Mustang Ridge 

home!  5 BR/3 BA, 3-car 

attached garage, finished 

walkout bsmt, formal and 

informal entertaining areas, 

gourmet kitchen, beautiful 

views.  $585,000

www.61786.WendyVolk.com

6705 FOXGLOVE 
DRIVE

Elegance prevails in this stunning custom home overlooking entire 
Rocky Mountain Front Range in prestigious Meadowlark Estates 
Subdivision. Bright & open, 7 spacious bedrooms, 10 baths, 5 
laundry rooms, and 4 car attached & heated garage. Elegant 
gourmet kitchen. Elevator for easy accessibility. Sumptuous master 
suite. Two enclosed sunrooms for enjoying year-round panoramic 
views. Finished walkout basement with wet bar, wine cellar, library.
Separate guest quarters. Truly enchanting!  $975,000

www.61018.WendyVolk.com

6908 CORDOVA 
DRIVE

Spacious 2-story home in Monterey 
Heights - the perfect blend of formal & 
casual spaces!  5 BR/4 updated baths.  
Gourmet kitchen, AC, new windows, AC, 
fenced back yard.  $349,900

www.60038.WendyVolk.com

814 PHOENIX 
DRIVE

Sunny and bright bi-level 
home located in the heart of 
Sun Valley Subdivision. Four 
bedrooms, 2 baths, with 2 
car garage/shop and one car 
attached garage. Minimal-
maintenance vinyl exterior 
siding, updated windows, 
freshly painted interior. 
Oversized two car detached 
garage and heated shop with 
convenient alley access. Plus 
parking area for camper/RV.  
$220,000
www.61332.WendyVolk.com

Contingent Offer!

New Price!New Price! New Price!
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1628 STARFIRE 
COURT

Enjoy breathtaking views in 

this spectacular North Star 

Ranch home!  4 BR, glistening 

hardwoods, gourmet kitchen, 
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
your pets!! 

720 BLACK BOULEVARD

$100,000

Lots of space indoors & out! 
This 3 BR/2 BA home is situated 
on two lots. You’ll love the open 

The master suite features a 5pc 
master bath & walk in closet. 
The kitchen is spacious and 
has great counter space. The 
laundry room doubles as a drop 
zone & is conveniently located 

8125 HEAVENLY
Residential - Cheyenne

$360,000

Soaring ceilings & abundant natural light welcome you to 
this fabulous 4 bedroom, 3 bath home in Heritage Hills. This 

out basement and fenced backyard. You’ll love the views of 
the fabulous Wyoming sky as you welcome the morning or 
relax in the evening on the east facing deck. The two car side 
load garage gives this home an elegant look. Conveniently 

living with nearby city amenities.

NEW PRICE!

T E A M

DWYER RANCH
The Dwyer Ranch is located 15 miles north of Wheatland 
& consists of 7101 +/- total acres. The larger parcel is 
fenced into three pastures & includes 6123 +/- acres; 

acres are irrigated by two Lockwood low-pressure center 

+/- acres that run parallel to US Hwy 26 for two miles. 
This parcel may lend itself to industrial development with 
its highway frontage.  $3,660,000
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NEW CONSTRUCTION

Interested in new construction?  Call us 
today - we’re excited to help you in your 

new construction journey from start 
to finish.  Sanchez Construction 

stunning hardwood floors, solid 

laundry rooms, granite or marble countertops 
with tile backsplash, 5-piece master bath, raised-panel kitchen 
cabinets with CityScape design, and name-brand appliances.

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

This Sanchez Construction home 
boasts quality throughout!!  1714 

an enormous four car garage. It will 
feature granite counters throughout, 

cabinets, doors, and trim and many more high end 

new home.  Estimated August 2015 completion date. Stay tuned! 

LOT 48 SCENIC RIDGE
New Construction - Cheyenne

This fabulous 5 BR, 3 BA home in Saddle 
Ridge with over 3400 SF & walk out basement 

bedroom design along with hardwood 

kitchen with alder cabinets, a hidden 
pantry, granite countertops and a stainless 

bedroom features nicely sized walk in 

Basement features a family room complete with a bar, 

LOT 36 BLOCK 25 CAMPFIRE CT
New Construction - Cheyenne

friends and family.  You’ll love the landscaping and mature trees along with the fenced backyard.  We’re sure you’ll enjoy the 

in immaculate condition!

$265,000NEW PRICE!

3223 Forest Drive
Residential - Cheyenne

1662 HIDEAWAY TRAIL
Residential - Cheyenne

$412,650
Another quality home from Sanchez Construction, LLC! This spacious 

In what you’ve come to expect with Sanchez Construction the home 
will feature alder cabinets, doors, and trim and many more high end 

complete this package!

NEW CONSTRUCTION!
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Exceptional Double 
T Construction! 
3BR/2BA, stainless 
appliances, granite 
kitchen & baths, 
5-pc master, custom 
tile, alder doors, 
hardwoods, gas 
fi replace. 10.10 acres. Aug completion.  
$399,000

847 Royal King Dr

Stunning new 
home by Double 
T Construction! 
3BR/2BA, granite 
kitchen & baths. 
Beautiful hardwoods, 
stainless appliance 
pkg, 5-pc master bath. 

8.6 acres. Oct completion.  
$349,000

1280 War Admiral

2115 Road 237 A - Degney Ranch

(307) 630-7464 | (307) 771-8975

Small working ranch with 440 acre 
native grass pasture, E-Z access to 
I-25. 1640 sq ft. Oversize 2 bedroom 
2 bath house, 2 small pastures and 1 
large pasture with centrally located 
windmill/ pond.  50x52 horse barn, 
four stalls with automatic waterers 
and outside runs.  Large tack & 
dressing room.  150 x 300 ft iron pipe 
arena, cattle handling facilities, loafi ng 
shed with water and electricity, good 
fences clean and secluded end of road 
location. Owner rated at 75 yearlings 
or 50 c/c units. Off ered at $775,000

11030 COONROD ROAD  - Cheyenne, WY. 
Exquisite home in North Star! Brick pillars and a tree lined asphalt driveway lead to your new home. 
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

to schools and shopping. Lovely curb appeal! 

Covered patio with stamped concrete and a 

private fenced yard make it a great home for 

entertaining. Th e inside is cozy and off ers 

separate spaces for everyone. Nice kitchen with 

pantry and sliding door to the patio. Formal 

living room plus a family room with a wood 

stove. Nice sized bedrooms and updated baths. 

Sprinkler system, shed and so much more! A 

must see! Off ered at $210,000

104 Briarwood 
Court

Th is stunning Silvergate home has it all. Th e 

kitchen is magazine perfect with a granite 

island, wine fridge, desk area and breakfast 

nook. Th e family room features a cozy gas 

fi replace. Th ere’s also a living room and dining 

room on the main level. Th e wood stairs and 

iron railing take you to a cool loft and big 

bedrooms. Th e basement is fi nished and has 

surround sound and a mini bar. Don’t miss the 

gorgeous backyard with a covered Trex deck, 

sprinklers and dry creek. Malarkey roof, new 

siding. Wow! Off ered at $310,000

3411 Silvergate
Drive

Th is beautiful Pointe townhome has it all! Th e 

plan is open and inviting, with a vaulted ceiling, 

fi replace and a charming sunroom. Th e kitchen 

features an island and a large pantry. Th e master 

suite is the picture of luxury with a corner tub, 

separate shower, walk-in closet and marble 

fi nishes. Th e basement off ers so much living 

space, 2 bedrooms, a bath, and a cool living 

area that is perfect for movies, a game table and 

separate reading nook. Marvin windows, tall 

trim, humidifi er, AC, the list goes on! Off ered at 
$345,000

6718 Legend
Lane

New Price!

New Construction from Homes by Guardian!
July/August/September/October Completion

Call for details!

“JADE” TWINHOME.  

3 BR/2 BA, unfi nished basement.  

Off ered at $297,800

1233Alyssa Way

“GARNET” TWINHOME.  

2 BR/2 BA, unfi nished basement.  

Off ered at $300,000

1231Alyssa Way

“ASPEN” SINGLE FAMILY HOME.  

3 BR/2 BA, unfi nished basement.  

Off ered at $229,800

607 Grape Street
“BIRCH” SINGLE FAMILY HOME.  

3 BR/2 BA, unfi n. bsmt, 3-car tandem 

garage.  Off ered at $234,900

609 Grape Street

“WIND RIVER” TWINHOME.  

2 BR/2 BA, unfi nished basement.  

Off ered at $275,400

1239Alyssa Way

“WIND RIVER” TWINHOME.  

2 BR/2 BA, unfi nished basement.  

Off ered at $275,400

1241Alyssa Way

New Price!
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Stunning close-in rural! Completely updated with 
new granite, copper sink, and new paint, just to 
name a few! South-facing patio with park-like 
landscaping.  Horse ready!

3594 Jade Road

$350,000

Elegant 4BR/3BA, 2CD log style ranch home.  
Nearly 4,000 s.f. for plenty of room. Full length 
covered porches showcase the unique views and 
sense of freedom.

1066 West P lains Rd

$349,900
Better than new 2-story on oversized lot!  4 
BR/4 BA, 3-car attached garage, AC, main floor 
laundry, new carpet, vinyl and interior paint! 
Finished basement.  Fantastic!

1406 Meadow Dr.

$299,900

Great 2-story home in Crown subdivision! 3 
BR/2.5 BA, wonderful kitchen/dining &living 
rooms!  Framed walkout bsmt, fenced back, 
sprinklers front & back, & 2-car garage.

4918 Ruby Drive

$280,000

Twinhome with all the bells and whistles! 
Hardwood floors, granite countertops, stained 
wood doors. Fully finished bsmt with entertaining 
room galore. Perfect in every way!

6819 Legend Lane

$339,900

Terrific close-in rural home on over 5 
acres. Finished bsmt, 5 BR/3 full BA, 3-car 
attached garage and 4+ detached shop 
for extra workspace and parking. Nicely 
landscaped.

7311 Christensen Rd

$389,900

Very comfortable Sun Valley Ranch-Style home.  
3 BR/ 2 BA (1 Full and 2 - 3/4) nice cozy Living 
room with Fireplace and Family Room with built-
ins and a Dry Bar.

5320 Kennedy Drive

$205,000
This cream puff is ready for you!  Beautiful 
landscaping in private back yard and gorgeous 
updates inside!  This home has it all and won’t 
last long!

718 Phoenix Drive
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